1/4Registered Quality System to ISO 9001
Form 1360CMwww.c-a-m.com/measurement
281-582-9500
805PT
Pressure Transmitter
Form 1360CM
                                 is a compact
loop-powered transmitter. A 1-5VDC

Form 1360CM www.c-a-m.com/measurement
281-582-9500
How to Order
805PT
Pressure Transmitter
805PT pressure transmitter with 4-20mA output, 0-2500
psi, 17-4SS port, 1/2” NPT(M) with 1/4” NPT(F) and
optional SS tag wired to housing with customer specified
information.
805PT - C07 - A - RR9A
Model Number System
0-100 psi
0-250 psi
0-500 psi
0-1000 psi
0-2500 psi
0-5000 psi
0-10000 psi
  Output 1
	1/2”NPT(M) with 1/4”NPT(F)
2  Range
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
3   Process Connection Size
A
Accessories
C
V
BB
DS
HB
HBME
HT
PK
RR
4
 805PT      C              07           A            RR    9A                       Model Number
Cleaned for industrial oxygen service
Dual Seal approval (FM)*
SS universal terminal box, 1/2” NPT(F),
ATEX approved
SS universal terminal box, M20 x 1.5(F),
ATEX approved
SS universal terminal box, 1/2” NPT(F),
CSA certified
Pipe mounting kit
SS tag wired to housing with customer
specified information
	 4-20 mA
1-5 VDC
805 PT
Certificates* C1 C2 C3 C4 C8
Calibration ¿
Hydrostatic Pressure Test ¿
Inspection Report ¿
Compliance / Conformance ¿
Typical Material of Wetted Parts ¿
Test Certificates
* Dual Seal version is not hermetically sealed
*Add certificate code to the end of model number.
• Calibration Kit for adjusting range (includes hardware and software): Part Number 9231026.
3/4Registered Quality System to ISO 9001
Form 1360CMwww.c-a-m.com/measurement
281-582-9500
Agency Approvals
Approved* Safety Method Approval
FM
(U.S. and Canada)